THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: JAMES C. GILLEN
COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER

FILE NUMBER

X20327
11:00 a.m.

W58591
11:00 a.m.

X65828
11:30 a.m.

W66289
12:00 p.m.

W96491
12:00 p.m.

X10722
12:00 p.m.

MITCHELL SATTERTHWAITE
V.

S&S REPAIR SERVICES, INC.

CHARTIS

JOHNNY R. BASNIGHT

V.
ROCCO LASSITER
EASTGUARD INSURANCE CO.

KIMBERLY D. BROCKERS

V.
UNIVERSAL BLANCHERS
THE HARTFORD

CURTIS E. CHESSON

V.
WEYERHAEUSER COMPANY
SEDGWICK

CURTIS E. CHESSON

V.
WEYERHAEUSER COMPANY
SEDGWICK

CURTIS E. CHESSON

V.
WEYERHAEUSER COMPANY
SEDGWICK

** No Pre-Trial Agreement Required

HEARING DOCKET

TUESDAY, MAY 15, 2012

WASHINGTON COUNTY MANAGERS OFFICE
116 ADAMS ST.

PLYMOUTH, NORTH CAROLINA 27962

KENNETH KING, JR., BRUMBAUGH, MU
& KING, JACKSONVILLE

JOHN A. TOMEI, TEAGUE, CAMPBELL,
DENNIS & GORHAM, RALEIGH

JOHN D. LEIDY, HORNTHAL, RILEY,
ELLIS & MALAND, ELIZABETH CITY
JOHN A. TOMEI, TEAGUE, CAMPBELL,
DENNIS & GORHAM, RALEIGH

KEVIN J. JONES, KELLUM LAW FIRM,
JACKSONVILLE

SCOTT S. FARWELL, WILLSON, JONES,
CARTER & BAXLEY, RALEIGH

JOHN R. LANDRY, JR., OXNER, THOMAS &
PERMAR, RALEIGH

TRACEY L. JONES, TEAGUE, CAMPBELL,
DENNIS & GORHAM, RALEIGH

JOHN R. LANDRY, JR., OXNER, THOMAS &
PERMAR, RALEIGH

TRACEY L. JONES, TEAGUE, CAMPBELL,
DENNIS & GORHAM, RALEIGH

JOHN R. LANDRY, JR., OXNER, THOMAS &
PERMAR, RALEIGH

TRACEY L. JONES, TEAGUE, CAMPBELL,
DENNIS & GORHAM, RALEIGH



THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION

HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: JAMES C. GILLEN
COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER

FILE NUMBER

X86019
9:00 a.m.

W17910
9:00 a.m.

897445
9:30 a.m.

X46838

10:00 a.m.

W82060

10:30 a.m.

X85474
11:00 a.m.

**

X16921

11:30 a.m.

**

TODD ENDSLEY

V.
NORRIS MECHANICAL
BUILDERS MUTUAL INS. CO.

TROY PIERCE

V.
CITY BEVERAGE CO.,, INC.
STONEWOOD INSURANCE CO.

STEPHEN MILTON WHITE
V.

PCS PHOSPHATE CO., INC.
BROADSPIRE, THIRD-PARTY
ADMINISTRATOR

RUDOLPH PITTMAN

V.
PERDUE, INC.
CRAWFORD & COMPANY

DAWN LEWIS

V.
NC ADMIN. OFFICE OF THE COURT
CORVEL CORPORATION

RONALD FLINCHUM
V.

DARE COUNTY

SEDGWICK CMS

BETTY BARNETT

V.
FRISCO WOODS CAMPGROUND
THE HARTFORD

** No Pre-Trial Agreement Required

WEDNESDAY, MAY 16, 2012

WASHINGTON COUNTY MANAGERS OFFICE
116 ADAMS ST.

PLYMOUTH, NORTH CAROLINA 27962

MATTHEW J. SPENCER, AYCOCK &
BUTLER, PLLC, NAGS HEAD
TIMOTHY J. WILSON, LEWIS &
ROBERTS, RALEIGH

BRANCH W. VINCENT, I, VINCENT

LAW FIRM, SOUTHERN SHORES

GINNY P. LANIER, BROOKS, STEVENS AND
POPE, RALEIGH

CYNTHIA E. EVERSON, DIENER LAWY,
GREENVILLE

WILLIAM A. ODEN, |11, WARD AND
SMITH PA, WILMINGTON

BRAD G. INMAN, TEAGUE, CAMPBELL
DENNIS & GORHAM, RALEIGH

JOSEPH P. TUNSTALL, Ill, O’'MALLEY
TUNSTALL, TARBORO

BRIAN M. FREEDMAN, OGLETREE,
DEAKINS, NASH, GREENSBORO

RALPH G. WILLEY, Ill, LAW OFFICE OF
RALPH G. WILLEY, I1l, ROCKY MOUNT
SAURABH “SAM” A. PATEL, NC DEPT. OF
JUSTICE, RALEIGH

NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

BRAD G. INMAN, TEAGUE, CAMPBELL,
DENNIS & GORHAM, RALEIGH

NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

CHARLES “TREY” COLLIER, 111,
CRANFILL, SUMNER & HARTZOG,
RALEIGH



